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2018/04/22 11:11 0240326392

FROM

FAX>FAX

20185 4H22B8(B) 11111 /8811 11 0/4EHLBBO04595662 P 2

02P/12P

78

ERE—-FTHAREN E- UL TBE(ESSUVTH— SRME)

; HEE |PiEFHREE EE
5K SEei {(#Sv h)| (¢Svh) BN Br - (m/s)
[ 2018/4/21 14:00 - <0.01 BEh SSE 35
T 2018/4/21 14:10 = <001 B SSE 3.9
il 2018/4/21 14:20 - <0.01 L SSE 35
] 2018/4/21 14:30 - <0.01 BEh S _ 48
i ] 2018/4/21 14:40 —~ <0.01 D SSE 4.9
frici ) 2018/4/21 14:50 - 0,01 B54L SSE 3.7
7P 2018/4/21 15:00 - <0.01 o SSE 4.4
ifig 2018/4/21 15:10 = <0.01  BEh SSE 43
Fid | 2018/4/21 15:20 - £0.01 [REa SSE 4.6
354 2018/4/21 15:30 <0.01 B SSE 4.5
i 2018/4/21 15:40 - . <0,01 ‘ggn SSE 28
Fidg] 2018/4/21 15:50 - <0.01 T HBh SSE 2.2
i 2018/4/21 16:00 - <0.01 B SSE 3.1
Pl ] - 2018/4/21 16:10 - £0.01 B SSE 2.4
] 2018/4/21 16:20 - <0.01 AL SSE 34
?EFq 2018/4/21 16:30 - <0.01 B SSE 1.9
fil] 2018/4/21 16:40 <001 D SSE 2.2
il 2018/4/21 16:50 <0.01 B, S 2.3
i ] 2018/4/21 17:00 - <0.01 2 SSE 1.9
Al 2018/4/21 17:10 - <0.01 B SSE 13
iirf ol 2018/4/21 17:20 = <0.01 H s 1.0
Fiw 2018/4/21 17:30 <001 i SSE 1.8
fif | 2018/4/21 17:40 - 20.01 R SSE 0.8
Fil) 2018/4/21 17:50 — <0.01 [ * CALM
il 2018/4/21 18:00 <0.01 BaaL * CALM
FaFg 2018/4/21 18:10 — <001 D * CALM
[ifl 2018/4/21 18:20 - <0.01 D # CALM
Papg 2018/4/21 18:30 — <0.01 [EED SW 0.6
] i) 2018/4/21 18:40 - - <0.01 . SW 0.7
FEFY 2018/4/21 18:50 - £0.01 Bt * CALM
Tl 2018/4/21 19:00 ~ <0.01 D SW- 0.9
75Fy 2018/4/21 19:10 - <0.01- R SW 0.7
Fidal 2018/4/21 19:20 - £0.01 D SW 0.9
il 2018/4/21 19:30 - <0.01 B SW 1.1
i i 2018/4/21 19:40 - £0.01 B SSW 0.9
Fil] 2018/4/21 19:50 - <0,01 2D SW 0.9
il 2018/4/21 20:00 - <0.01 i WSW 1.1
il 2018/4/21 20:10 - -<0.01 R SW 0.9
TEFY 2018/4/21 20:20 - <0.01 e WSW 0.8
il 2018/4/21 20:30 — <0,01 B WNW 0.5
#ape 2018/4/21 20:40 - <0.01 B WSW- 0.9
7apy 2018/4/21 20:50 - £0.01 B WSW 1.2
FaFg 2018/4/21 21:00 - <0.01 B W 07
i) 2018/4/21 21:10 - <0.01 Th WNW 0.8
i) 2018/4/21 21:20 - £0.01 BEh NNW 0.5
F[ 2018/4/21 21:30 = <0.01 D ¥ CALM
FEFT. 2018/4/21 21:40 = <0.01 Eh * CALM
7arg 2018/4/21 21:50 | - <0.01 FED * CALM
Firq 2018/4/21 22:00 - <0.01 h * CALM
] 201874721 22:10 - <0.01 2D WSW 0.5
i) 2018/4/21 22:20 - £0.01 iFh NW 0.8
HEFA 2018/4/21 22:30 - <0.01 B * CALM
[ic] ] 2018/4/21 22:40 — £0.01 Eh * CALM
Fed ] 2018/4/21 22:50 - <0.01 FED SSE 0.9
PEPA 2018/4/21 23:00 — <0.01 [FEa * CALM
7ar 2018/4/21 23:10 - <0.01 B54L * CALM
] ] 2018/4/21 23:20 - <0.01 B SE 14
i i) 2018/4/21 23:30 - <0.61 HE AL * CALM
FicT ] 2018/4/21 23:40 - <0.01 D NNE 0.8
il 2018/4/21 23:50 - <0.01 B SE 0.6 .
By 2018/4/22 0:00 - 0.01 f&H ESE 0.7
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FROM 2018% 4H228(BX11 111 78/11:10/XBEHSB804656556902 P 3
3
ERE-RTFAREBR T-XITHRREZRZVTH—SEHE)

" BREXE |PETFREE AE
S RE% (4Sv/m | (gSvh) Ri% B (m/3)
[ % 2018/4/22 0:10 — 20.01 . * CALM
i) 2018/4/22 0:20 - <0.01 h NE 0.8
Fary 2018/4/22 0:30 - <0.01 BEh " ESE 1.3

i 2018/4/22 0:40 = <0.01 G ENE 0.7
A 2018/4/22 0:50 - <0.01 Bin E_ 0.6
i) 2018/4/22 1:00 - <0.01 B SE 1.1
il g 2018/4/22 1:16 - <0.01 i SSE 0.7
it g} 2018/4/22 1:20 - <0.01 Fh NE 0.5
7aF | 2018/4/22 1:30 - £0.07 %;1, ENE 0.6
il 2018/4/22 1:40 —~ <0.01 h NNE 0.7
i) 2018/4/22 1:50 = <0.01 igh N . 1.2
Firf 2018/4/22 2:00 - £0.01 Bh, NNE 0.6
il 2018/4/22 2:10 - <0.01 Hh E 0.7
il 2018/4/22 9:20 - <0.07 B E 1.8
i) g} 2018/4/22 230 - <0.01 Hh E 2.2
i 2018/4/22 2:40 - <0.01 F ENE 1.9
#aPg 2018/4/22 2:50 — <0.01 Bh NNE 17
ficl) 2018/4/22 3:00 - £0.01 Hih NNE 2.1
il 2018/4/22 3:10 — <0.01 M NNE 2.3
[ | 2018/4/22 3:20 - <0.01 Hih, N 2.4
i 2018/4/22 3:30 - <0.01 Hn N 2.1
i 2018/4/22 3:40 —~ <0.01 [F g N 29
il 2018/4/22 3:50 - <0.01 [FED N 2.1
i 2018/4/22 4:00 - <0.01 Hh NNW 2.5
i) 2018/4/22 410 - <0.01 B NW 23
Fil R 2018/4/22 4:20 - <0.01 Hh NW 2.8
il 2018/4/22 4:30 Z Z0.01 —_Hih NNW 2.1
Eill 2018/4/22 4:40 _ - <0.01 R NNW 27
#EPq 2018/4/22 4:50 - <0.01 4L NNW 2.4
75 2018/4/22 5:00 = <0.01 D NNW 20
fi{ il 2018/4/22 5:10 - <001 Bt NNW 1.6
i 2018/4/22 5:20 = <0.01 R WNW 1.9
8Py -2018/4/22 5:30 - <0.01 2D WNW 1.8
#afy 2018/4/22 5:40 — <001 i WNW 1.0
il 2018/4/22 5550 - <0,01 20 SW 0.8
i i 2018/4/22 6:00 - <0.01 [ WSW 0.8
i) 2018/4/22 6:10 - <0.01 L2 ESE 0.6
FC Tl 2018/4/22 6:20 - <0.01 H. SSE 1.3
Fi] 2018/4/22 6:30 - <0,01 [P SSE 0.9
il 2018/4/22 6:40 - £0.01 R ESE 1.5
#ary 2018/4/22 6:50 - <0,01 i SE 1.6
#5Fq 2018/4/22 7.00 - <0.01 i SE 1.9
fi 2018/4/22 T:10 — £0.01 [E e SE 1.7
i 2018/4/22 1:20 - <0.01 —_Wh SE 1.7
EPY 2018/4/22 7:30 - <0.01 D SE 1.4
i 2018/4/22 T:40 - <0.01 HiAL SE 1.4
Fary 2018/4/22 7:50 ~ <0.01 R SE 1.2
il 2018/4/22 8:00 — <0.01 gL ESE 1.5

Wil '2018/4/22 8:10 - £0.01 %n SE 1.9
#5Pq 2018/4/22 8:20 — <0.01 n SE 1.8
PEFY 2018/4/22 8:30 - €0.01 Bt SSE 1.8
Earg 2018/4/22 8:40 - 20,01 AL SSE 1.8
FirY 2018/4/22 8:50 - <0.01 Eh SE 2.1
#M 2018/4/22 9:00 - <0.01 g SSE 2.5
i) 2018/4/22 9:10 - <0.01 Eh SE 23
il iG] 2018/4/22 9:20 - £0.01 [ SE 2.5
il 2018/4/22 9:30 - <0.01. f5h. SE 3.3
[ 2018/4/22 9:40 - £0.01 L SE 3.8
i 2018/4/22 9:50 - <0.01 B SE 3.1
il 2018/4/22 10:00 - £0.01 ML SSE 29
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FROM

2018/04/22 11:11 0240326392 FAX>FAX 04P/12P

20184 48228 @A) 11 :12-°8|11 10 /XBESB8804595602 P 4

BRE—RTHRER T=5ULTRAFERIGRE (1 Sv/h) %,

: : - - - - - 8 _ —a | AZv(95m) -
%R B B MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6| MP-7 | MP-8 —Zolsaie A
2018/4/21 14:00 | 0.868 | 1.440 | 0.894 | 1.649 | 1.148 | 0.488 | 0.853 | 0.814 | SSE | 8.6 3
2018/4/21 14:10 | 0.868 | 1.439 | 0.893 | 1:648 | 1.149 | 0.489 | 0.853 |0.811 | S 7.9 o
2018/4/21 14:20 | 0.869 | 1.439 | 0.893 | 1.649 | 1.148 | 0489 [0.852 |0.813 | S 6.3 =
2018/4/21 14:30 | 0.868 | 1.437 | 0.893 | 1.652 | 1.151 | 0.487 |0.853 [0.812 | S 9.0 3
2018/4/21 14:40 | 0.867 | 1.438 | 0.895 | 1.651 | 1.151 | 0.488 | 0.854 [0.814 | S 8.9 3
2018/4/21 1450 | 0.867 | 1.441 | 0.894 | 1.649 | 1.150 | 0.488 | 0.853 |0.814 | S 7.0 15
2018/4/21 15:00 |0.867 | 1.441 | 0.893 | 1.646 | 1.151 | 0.487 |0.853 |0.814 | S - | 7.9 1%
2018/4/21 15:10 | 0.865 | 1.439 | 0.896 | 1.649 | 1.151 | 0.489 [ 0.854 [0.812 | S 8.8 5
2018/4/21 15:20 | 0.867 | 1.442 | 0.894 [1.647 | 1.150 | 0.487 | 0.854 [0.813 | S 6.7 3
2018/4/21 15:30_| 0.866 | 1,440 | 0.893 | 1.640 | 1.149 | 0.488 | 0.852 | 0.814 | SSW | 53 iE
2018/4/21 15:40 | 0.865 | 1.440 | 0.894 | 1.651 | 1.151 | 0.487 | 0.850 [ 0.813 | SSW | 65 1=
2018/4/21 15:50 | 0.868 | 1.440 | 0.894 | 1.648 | 1.151 | 0.487 | 0.852 | 0.815 | SSW | 6.3 i
2018/4/21 16:00 | 0.868 | 1.443 | 0.894 | 1.649 | 1.151 | 0.488 |0.854 [0.814 | SSW | 59 "
2018/4/21 16:10 | 0.869 | 1.440 | 0.894 |1.650 | 1.153 | 0.487 | 0.853 | 0.813 | SSW | 5.4 1%
2018/4/21 16:20 | 0.868 | 1.440 | 0.895 | 1.653 | 1.152 | 0.488 | 0.852 {0.812 | SSW | 4.9 =
2018/4/21 16:30 | 0.870 | 1,443 | 0.894 | 1.650 | 1.154 | 0.488 | 0,853 |0.813 | SSW | 4.3 "
2018/4/21 16:40 | 0.868 | 1.440 | 0.895 | 1.649 | 1.153 | 0.487 | 0.853 |0.813 | SSW | 4.4 =
2018/4/21 16:50 | 0.868 | 1.442 | 0.894 | 1.651 | 1.151 | 0.487 | 0:853 | 0.814 | SSW | 4.8 a5
2018/4/21 17:00 | 0.867 | 1.441 | 0.896 | 1.650 | 1.153 | 0487 10.854 |0.812 | SSW | 65 L3
2018/4/21 17:10_| 0.869 | 1.442 | 0.895 | 1.649 |1.153 | 0.489 | 0,857 |0.812 | SSW | 57 ]
2018/4/21 17:20 | 0.870 | 1.442 | 0.885 | 1.650 | 1.155 | 0.489 | 0.851 |0.812 | SSW | 48 g
2018/4/21 17:30 | 0,868 [ 1.445 | 0.895 | 1.649 | 1.151 | 0.488 10.851 |0.813 | SW 46 3
2018/4/21 17:40 ] 0.868 | 1.441 | 0.897 [1.651 | 1.154 | 0.488 | 0.850 | 0.813 | SW 4.4 [
2018/4/21 17:50 ] 0.868 | 1.444 | 0.897 | 1.652 | 1.153 | 0.490 | 0.852 |0.813 | SW 5.0 "
2018/4/21 18:00 | 0.868 | 1.447 | 0.899 | 1.649 | 1.154 | 0.489 | 0.851 | 0.814 | SW 52 3
2018/4/21 18:10 | 0.867 | 1.443 | 0.895 | 1.662 | 1.154 | 0.489 | 0.851 | 0.817 | SW 5.0 =
—2018/4/21 18:20 1 0.869 | 1.445 | 0.898 | 1.653 | 1.154 | 0.488 | 0.850 | 0.816 | SW 5.1 i3
2018/4/21 18:30 | 0.873 | 1.441 |0.900 [1.650 | 1,156 | 0.489 | 0.853 |0.815 | SW 6.4 3
5018/4/21 18:40 | 0.871 | 1.445 | 0.899 |1.649 | 1.152 | 0.490 | 0.854 | 0.814 | SW 6.1 g

2018/4/21 18:50 | 0.870 | 1.444 | 0.899 | 1.651 | 1.153 | 0.480 | 0.852 [0.815 | SW 43

2018/4/21 19:00 |.0.872 | 1.443 | 0.898 | 1.654 |1.152 | 0.491 | 0.854 | 0.816 | SW 4.9 3
“2018/4/21 19:10 | 0.873 | 1.446 | 0.899 [1.653 11.153 | 0.488 |0.854 |0.815 | SSW | 59 3
2018/4/21 19:20 | 0.870 | 1.445 | 0.897 | 1.654 |1.153 | 0.490 | 0.855 | 0.814 | SW 6.6 3
2018/4/21 19:30 | 0.872 | 1.444 | 0.898 | 1.655 | 1.154 | 0.490 | 0.855 | 0.816 | SW 6.6 =
2018/4/21 19:40 | 0.870 | 1.444 | 0.900 | 1.654 [1.154 | 0.488 | 0.854 | 0.815 | SW 76 i
2018/4/21 19:50 | 0.870 | 1.444 | 0.898 [1.656 {1.152 | 0.488 |0.856 |[0.816 | SW 8.4 g
2018/4/21 20:00 | 0.871 | 1.444 | 0.898 [1.651 | 1.155 | 0.490 | 0.856 [0.815 | WSW | 7.8 S
2018,/4/21 20:10 | 0.870 | 1.444 | 0.897 | 1.655 | 1.151 | 0.489 |0.856 |0.816 | SW 7.2 i
2018/4,/21 20:20 | 0.869 | 1.441 | 0.896 | 1.656 | 1.155 | 0.488 [0.856 | 0813 | SW 17 | &
2018/4/21 20:30 | 0.871 | 1.444 | 0.900 | 1.652 | 1.152 | 0.489 [0.853 | 0.814 | WSW | 6.6 [
5018/4/21 20:40 | 0.870 | 1.442 | 0.897 | 1.654 |1.152 | 0.489 | 0.856 | 0.615 | WSW | 6.9 &

2018/4/21 20:50 | 0.869 | 1.441 1 0.899 | 1.654 | 1.151 | 0.488 | 0.854 | 0.813 | WSW_| 56 m
2018/4/21 21:00 | 0.871 | 1.443 | 0.900 | 1.652 | 1.154 | 0.488 | 0.854 |0.814 | WSW | 4.6 I
2018/4/21 21:10 | 0.868 | 1.443 | 0.898 | 1.655 | 1.154 | 0480 | 0.852 |0.814 | W 3.1 "
2018/4/21 21:20 | 0.869 | 1,443 |0.899 [1.655 [1.154 | 0487 |0.853 |0.814 | W 2.3 i
2018/4/21 21:30 0,869 | 1.441 |0.896 | 1.652 | 1.153 | 0.485 (0.852 |0814 | W 2.6 Ed
2018/4/21 21:40 | 0.868 | 1.439 10.894 | 1.654 | 1.153 | 0486 |0.852 |0813 | W | 25 i
2018/4/21 21:50 | 0.871 | 1.439 | 0.897 | 1.651 | 1,151 | 0.487 |0.853 | 0813 | WNW | 2.3 =
9018/4/21 22:00 | 0.868 | 1.440 | 0.897 | 1.654 | 1.152 | 0.487 | 0.853 |0.814 | SW 33 "
2018/4/21 22:10 | 0.869 | 1.439 | 0.896 | 1.654 | 1.154 | 0.488 | 0.853 | 0.814 | WSW | 4.8 &
2018/4/21 22:20 | 0.867 | 1.438 | 0.896 | 1.651 | 1.151 | 0.488 |0.855 |0.815 | SW 48 T
2018/4/21 92:30 | 0.868 | 1.443 | 0.897 | 1.652 | 1.153 | 0.487 | 0.852 [0.816 | SW 3.2 45
9018/4/21 22:40 | 0.868 | 1.442 | 0.896 | 1.652 [ 1.152 | 0.488 |0.852 |0.812 | SW 3.6 3
2018/4/21 22:50 | 0.866 | 1.441 | 0.896 | 1.652 | 1.150 | 0.488 | 0.853 |0.813 | WSW | 3.6 i
2018/4/21 23:00 | 0.867 | 1.437 | 0.895 | 1.653 | 1.153 | 0.489 | 0.852 [0.814 | W 47 g
2018/4/21 23:10 | 0.868 | 1.438 | 0.895 | 1.653 | 1.151 | 0.488 |0.851 [0.814 | WSW | 2.8 .
2018/4/21 23:20 | 0.866 | 1.440 | 0.896 | 1.654 | 1.149 | 0.486 | 0.852 |0.613 | WNW | 3.4 =
"9018/4/21 23:30 | 0.866 | 1.436 | 0.894 | 1.653 | 1,151 | 0.487 |0.851 |0.814 | WNW | 23 &
2018/4/21 23:40 | 0.866 | 1.439 | 0.897 | 1.652 | 1.152 | 0.488 [0.851 |0.813 | WNW | 34 i
2018/4/21 23:50 | 0.867 | 1.439 | 0.807 | 1.651 | 1.153 | 0.487 | 0.855 | 0.813 | WNW | 4.2 3
2018/4/22 0:00 | 0.865 | 1.437 | 0.896 | 1.650 | 1.148 | 0487 |0.852 |0.813 | * | GALM o
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BEE— lﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁl”}f =Em5!'JJO’1<ZI~EFa1ﬁ§$(uSv/h)

%

HER S MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 gg‘”?ﬁg&)fﬂ BT
701874727 6:10 | 0867 11437 | 0.898 | 1.653 | 1.148 | 0487 10,852 | 0816 | ENE | 15 i
2018/4/22 0:20 | 0867 | 1.440 | 0897 | 1.651 {1.149 { 0485 {0.852 |0.814 NE 0.6 %
2018/4/22 0:30 | 0,864 | 1.438 [0.895 1,655 [1.149 | 0.488 {0853 0813 | ESE | 0.9 @
2018/4/27 0:40 [ 0.866 | 1.430 | 0.896 | 1652 | 1152 | 0486 | 0.853 |0.814 | N 9.9 3
2018/4/22 050 | 0.866 | 1.437 | 0.895 | 1653 11.152 | 0.487 [0.853 [0.814 | NNW | 26 =
2018/4/22 1:00 | 0868 | 1438 | 0.895 | 1.650 |1.152 | 0486 | 0.851 |0.814 | NW | 28 =
2018/4/22 1:10 | 0.866 | 1.438 | 0.806 | 1.653 | 1.151 | 0.484 [0.851 |0.814 | W 23 "
201874722 120 | 0.866 | 1.437 | 0.896 | 1651 | 1.151 | 0.487 | 0.853 [0.817 | _* | CALM =
001874725 130 | 0.866 | 1.435 | 0.894 | 1.650 | 1.152 | 0485 10.854 |0.815 | _* | CALM =
2018/4/22 1:40 | 0.866 | 1437 [0.894 | 1654 | 1151 | 0486 |0.853 |0.813 | WNW | _ 3.7 T
2018/4/22 1:50 | 0.865 | 1438 0897 | 1.650 | 1.150 | 0.487 | 0.854 [0.815 | WNW | _ 44 =
201874725 2.00 |0.867 | 1438 | 0.897 | 1652 11.150 | 0.488 | 0.854 |0.814 | WNW | 5.0 i
201874729 910 | 0.866 | 1.438 | 0.895 | 1.654 11.150 | 0489 | 0.853 [0.816 | WNW | 3.4 i
2018/4/29 2:20 | 0.665 | 1440 | 0.896 ] 1655 | 1.152 | 0488 | 0.852 [0.815 | NE 1.2 i
2018/4/22 2:30 | 0.865 1437 10.896 | 1652 |1.151 | 0.487 |0.853 [0.813 | NE 17 3
201874722 2:40 | 0.867 | 1.438 10.895 | 1651 |1.152 | 0486 | 0.853 |0.813 | NE 75 3
2018,/4/77 250 | 0.866 | 1437 | 0.896 [1.653 [1.160 | 0.486 | 0.852 |0.814 | N 3.6 =
2018/4/22 3:00 | 0.B67 | 1438 | 0.898 | 1.652 | 1153 0487 [0.854.[0.815 | NNW | 2.6 i
2018/4/22 310 10867 | 1.439 | 0.896 | 1.651 |1.151 [ 0.488 | 0.853 [0.815 | N 2.9 w
201874725 590 10867 | 1438 10896 | 1654 | 1150 | 0.487 | 0.853 [0815 | NNW | 3.8 i
201874/29 3:30 | 0.868 | 1.438 10.898 | 1.655 | 1.153 | 0.486 | 0.854 | 0.815 | NW 1.9 3
2018/4/22 3:40 | 0.869 |1.439 | 0.898 | 1653 [ 1.152 | 0.486 | 0.855 | 0.817 | NNW | 3.7 3
2018/4/722 350 | 0.868 | 1440 | 0.899 | 1.653 | 1151 | 0486 | 0.853 | 0.814 | NW | _ 5.6 "
901874/22 4:00 | 0.868 | 1440 | 0.899 | 1.651 | 1152 | 0.485 | 0.855 | 0.816 | NW | 65 3
2018/4/22 4:10 | 0869 | T.441 10.896 | 1.656 | 1.149 [0.486 | 0.853 [0.614 | WNW | 7.3 3
9018/4/22 2:20 | 0.868 | 1439 | 0.897 | 1.655 | 1.151 | 0485 |0.854 |0.814 | W 6.9 [
2018/4/22 4:30 | 0.867 | 1439 10898 (1657 | 1152 | 0.487 | 0.853 | 0.816 | WNW | _ 7.8 =
5018/4/52 4:40 | 0.866 | 1440 [0.898 | 1655 {1.152 | 0.486 | 0.854 [0.812 [ NW | 7.6 =
201874722 450 10870 | 1.440 {0899 | 1657 |1.152 | 0.487 | 0.853 |0.816 | NW | 68 %
201874722 5:00 | 0.868 | 1438 | 0898 | 1,657 | 1.153 | 0.485 | 0.853 | 0.815 | WNW | 5.9 i
2018/4/22 510 | 0.868 | 1440 | 0.898 | 1.657 | 1.152 | 0.486 | 0.854 [0.813 | WNW | 5.3 1%
2018/4/93 5:20 | 0.870 | 1.441 | 0.898 | 1658 | 1152 | 0.465 | 0.852 [0.814 | WNW | 6.3 i
507874795 530 | 0.868 | 1440 |0.897 | 1656 | 1151 | 0483 [ 0.851 [0.614 | WNW | _ 7.9 i
9018/4/22 5:40 1 0.868 | 1.441 10,899 | 1.661 | 1.150 [ 0.486 | 0.852 | 0.813 | W 71 s
2018/4/22 5:50 | 0.868 | 1.437 | 0.898 |1.659 11.152 | 0.486 | 0.853 |0.814 | W 57 &
201874722 6:00 10.867 {1437 | 0.897 | 1.657 | 1.149 | 0.484 | 0.853 |0.815 | W 5.4 3
2018/4/22 6:10 ] 0.870 | 1.438 1 0.897 | 1.657 | 1.150 | 0.487 | 0.853 [0.816 | WNW |__ 4.6 i
501874722 6:20 | 0.866 | 1441 [0.899 | 1.659 | 1.151 | 0.485 | 0.853 [0.814 | WNW | 2.6 =
9018/4729 6:30 | 0.868 | 1439 | 0.898 | 1.656 | 1.152 | 0.485 | 0.854 | 0.815 | WNW | _ 3.1 =
5018/4/22 6:40 | 0.868 | 1440 | 0.898 | 1660 |1.152 | 0485 | 0852 [0.815 | N 12 =
—5018/4/22 6:50 10.867 | 1443 | 0.897 | 1.657 11151 | 0483 |0.853 [0.813 | NNE | 1.4 i
" 2018/4/22 700 | 0.866 | 1440 | 0.806 | 1.658 | 1.152 | 0482 | 0.854 [0.813 | E T4 &=
5018/4722 710 | 0868 | 1441 10.806 11.661 |1.153 10482 | 0.856 [0.816. | _* | CALM i
201874/22 7:20 | 0.867 | 1.439 | 0.896 | 1,663 |1.150 | 0.482 | 0.853 | 0.815 | _* | CALM i
5018/4722 7.30 | 0.864 [ 1.439 1 0.900 | 1660 [1.140 | 0.480 | 0.852 | 0.815 | ESE | 1.2 o
5018/4/29 740 | 0.865 | 1437 | 0.900 | 1657 [1.148 [ 0.482 [0.853 |0.814 | * | CALM 1%
501874722 750 | 0.865 | 1438 | 0.899 | 1660 | 1153 [ 0483 [0.854 [0.816 | ESE | 1.1 &
9018/4/29 .00 10.868 | 1437 | 0.896 | 1658 | 1.152 | 0.482 | 0.855 0816 | E 06 i
2018/4/22 8:10 |[0.867 |1.439 | 0.898 | 1.661 ! 1.152 | 0.483 | 0.853 | 0.8156 SE 0.6 Ei
2018/4/92 8:20 | 0.868 | 1442 | 0.898 | 1.650 | 1.152 | 0.483 | 0.852 [0.815 | SE 14 I
501874729 8:30 | 0.869 | 1438 [0.897 | 1661 | 1.152 | 0483 | 0853 10.812 | SSE | 1.2 3
2018/4/52 8:40 [ 0866 | 1441 | 0.896 | 1.661 |1.154 | 0.485 | 0.853 [0.813 | S 50 =
5018/4/22 850 0866 | 1447 |0.898 | 1.661 | 1.154 | 0.483 |0.853 | 0.814 | S 25 =
2018/4/722 9:00 [0.867 | 1442 | 0.899 [ 1660 | 1154 | 0.485 | 0.851 |0.814 | SSW | 3.2 =
201874/22 910 | 0.869 | 1.443 [0.900 | 1662 11153 | 0484 | 0.853 | 0.813 | SSW _|__ 2.6 E
5018/4/22 920 .0.867 | 1443 ] 0.898 | 1661 | 1153 | 0486 |0.853 |0.814 | S | 30 i
201874/92 5:30 | 0869 | 1.444 0898 [ 1663 |1.152 | 0.485 |.0.854 | 0.813 | SE 42 &
5018/4/22 9:40 | 0868 | 1444 10898 [1.663 |1.152 [ 0485 | 0.853 |0.814 | SE_ | 4. 3
5018/4795 650 | 0.870 | 1.448 | 0.899 | 1.660 | 1156 | 0.485 [0.852 | 0.813 | SE 12 =
2018/4/22 10:00 | 0.868 |1.446 | 0.890 |1.665 | 1.155 | 0.485 10.853 | 0.813 SE 42 fi3
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2018/4/21 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 14:30 0.014 1 i
2018/4/21 15:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 15:30 0,014 1 1
2018/4/21 16:00 0.014 1 i
2018/4/21.16:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 17.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 17:30 0014 1 1
2018/4/21 18:00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/21 18:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 19:00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/21 19:30 0.014 1. 1
2018/4/21 20:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 20:30 0,014 1 1
2018/4/21 21:00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/21 21:30 0.074 1 1

2018/4/21 22.00 0.014 1 1.
[ 2018/4/21 22:30 0.014 ] 1
2018/4/21 23:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/21 23:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 0:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 0:30 0.014 1 1
- 2018/4/22 1:00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/22 1:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 2:00 0.014. 1 1
2018/4/22 2:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 3:.00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 3:30 0.014 1 )
2018/4/22 4:00 0.014 i 1
2018/4/22 4:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 5:00 0.014 1 1
201 3/4/&2_ 5:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 6:00 0014 1 1
2018/4/22 6:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 7:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 7:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 8:00 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 8:30 . 0014 1 1
2018/4/22 $:00 0,014 1 1
2018/4/22 8:30 0.014 1 1
2018/4/22 10:00 0.014 1 1

b
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